501                             

& 

511

1 Cum

(One Cubic 

Metre) 

CONTRACTOR
NO.OF CORRECTIONS IN FIGURE:

NO.OF CORRECTIONS IN WORDS: SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER i/c

SL.

NO
QTY DESCRIPTION OF WORK

TNBP 

NO

RATE IN FIGURES 

AND WORDS
UNIT AMOUNT

3 14220 Sqm 

(Fourteen 

Thousand Two 

Hundred and 

Twenty) 

Providing and laying Tack Coat over existing BT surface

treated with priming coat using 3.00kgs of bitumen Emulson

for 10 Sqm area including cost and conveyance of

bituminous binder including labour charges for preparing the

surface and applying the required quantity of bitumen as tack